Single Family
SILVER BLUFF
#MLS: A11556660
$16500

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/03/01

Miami, FL 33133
1779 Micanopy Ave
294 m?

-7-

1910

6

4/1

¥ (2)

Welcome to this historic 1910 two-story home in the serene and sought-after neighborhood of North Coconut
Grove. Situated on the picturesque Micanopy Street, this tranquil retreat offers a peaceful escape amidst the
lush greenery and charming surroundings that Coconut Grove is renowned for.
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