Single Family SILVER BLUFF #MLS: A11556660 \$ 16 500



Listing date	2024/03/01
City	Miami, FL 33133
Address	1779 Micanopy Ave
Area	294 m ²
Tax/year	-?-
Built year	1910
Bedrooms	6
Bathrooms	4 / 1
Garage	√ (2)

Welcome to this historic 1910 two-story home in the serene and sought-after neighborhood of North Coconut Grove. Situated on the picturesque Micanopy Street, this tranquil retreat offers a peaceful escape amidst the lush greenery and charming surroundings that Coconut Grove is renowned for.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380